
             THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
               DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 

               PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
                           (THURSDAYS, 12:30 UC 2110) 

      AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
    WINTER 2019 

 
 

SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 
 

Thursday, Jan. 17 
 

 
Proseminar 

 

   
Publishing an article (Kyle Gervais) 

 
Friday, Jan. 25, 4:30 PM, 

UC 2105 
              

 
Katharine von Stackelberg 

(Brock) 
 

‘Contentious Classics in the Achilleion: Homeric 
Receptions, Elisabeth of Austria, and Kaiser 
Willhem II’ 

 
  

          Thursday, Jan 31 
 

Exams  
 
 

 
Modern language Exams 

 
Thursday, Feb. 7 

 

 
Proseminar 

 

 
Mental health  

(Natalie Trevino,  
UWO Wellness Coordinator) 

 
 

  
             Friday Feb 8,  
   12:00 (UC 2105) and 4:30 PM (UC 
2105) 

 
Tim Wright (Queens) 

 
 

 
Proseminar: ‘Surviving having a PhD;’ dept. talk: 
‘Look Who Brought a Dress to a Gun Fight: The 
Seduction of Pentheus in Euripides' Bacchae’ 

 
 

Thursday, Feb. 14 
(**Coffee hour, dept. library, 11:00     
AM) 

 

 
(Undergraduate Program 

Review) 

 
 

  
          Thursday, Feb 28 

 
Helen Wilson 

 
 

 
‘Redeeming Xenophon as a Profound Economic 
Thinker Ahead of his Time’ 

 
  

        Friday Mar 1 10:30 AM -12:00 
PM, UC 2105 

 
-Stephanie Bergman  
- Letticia Cosbert 
- Kaitlyn Pettigrew 
- Sarah VanderPloeg 

 

 
Alumnae Panel: ‘Careers Beyond Academia’ 

 

  
          Thursday, Mar 7 
(**Coffee hour beforehand, 
     Dept. library, 11:00 AM) 
 

 
Debra Nousek 

 
 

 
‘Literary Juxtapositions in Caesar’s Bellum Civile’ 

 

  
          Tuesday, Mar 12 
             12:30-3:30 PM, 
                SSC 3028 

MA students: 
public presentations 

 
E. Pierik (‘Lictors in the Roman World’); J. 
Colclough (‘Thucydides’ Account of the Athenian 
Plague as Trauma Narrative’); V. Logacheva 
(‘Ritual Impasse in Tragic Marriage’) 

 
 

Friday March 15, 
4:30 PM, UC 2105 

 

 
Donald Sells (Ann Arbor) 

 
‘Cosmetics and other Luxuries in Comic 
Discourse’ 
 

 
Thursday, Apr. 18 

 
Exams 

                 
Modern Language Exams 

 
Early May 

                

 
TBA 

 
              CAC PRACTICE TALKS 

 


